
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

17 A 

63 A 

901 A 

9 A 

5 A 

78 A 

612 A 

38 A 

15 N 

72 A 

47 A 

282 A 

313 A 

45 A 

Name 

Brad Macrae 

Richard Diaz 

Matt Simpson 

Nathan Playford 

Jose Azevedo 

Kana Matsumoto 

Matthew Annable 

Ryan Simpson 

Ian Broomfield 

Kayla Hannahford 

Vincent Renaud 

Claude Neveu 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Mario Delonga 

Class 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

Best Tm 

1:50.237 

1:51.230 

1:56.620 

1:56.692 

1:56.747 

1:57.386 

1:57.391 

1:58.389 

1:59.050 

2:01.749 

2:03.917 

2:05.237 

2:06.134 

2:07.134 

Diff 

0.993 

6.383 

6.455 

6.510 

7.149 

7.154 

8.152 

8.813 

11.512 

13.680 

15.000 

15.897 

16.897 

Gap 

0.993 

5.390 

0.072 

0.055 

0.639 

0.005 

0.998 

0.661 

2.699 

2.168 

1.320 

0.897 

1.000 

In Lap 

4 

6 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

14:46.231 

20:43.716 

19:30.730 

10:01.340 

8:59.780 

11:07.442 

16:03.094 

10:48.750 

14:38.619 

13:40.750 

18:47.336 

4:13.175 

16:38.192 

15:14.546 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

5 

8 

5 

5 

3 

9 

2 

7 

4 

Best Speed 

131.607 

130.432 

124.404 

124.327 

124.269 

123.592 

123.587 

122.545 

121.865 

119.163 

117.078 

115.844 

115.021 

114.116 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:01:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q3 - AM Sportbike 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:57:32 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 09:50 

 Round #2


